Wedst I'ij dkalender voor 2018 inclusief gastwedstrijden van zusterverenigingen in HVZ-water

Datum

24-03-2018
25-03-2018
31-03-2018
31-03-2018
01-04-2018
07-04-2018
08-04-2018
13-04-2018
14-04-2018
14-04-2018
15-04-2018
20-04-2018
20-04-2018
21-04-2018
21-04-2018
28-04-2018

28-04-2018
29-04-2018
29-04-2018

04-05-2018
05-05-2018
06-05-2018
08-05-2018
09-05-2018
12-05-2018
15-05-2018
16-05-2018
18-05-2018
21-05-2018
22-05-2018
22-05-2018
23-05-2018
23-05-2018
24-05-2018
26-05-2018
27-05-2018
28-05-2018
30-05-2018

07-jun
28-jun

12-jul
26-jul

vs dd 05-04

Organisator

HVZ Cie Senioren 55+

HVZ Cie Karpervissen
HVZ Cie Senioren 55+

HVZ Cie Senioren 55+
HVZ Commissie ‘Zoet’
HVZ Jeugdafdeling
HVZ Commissie ‘Zoet’
HVZ Jeugdafdeling

HVZ Cie Senioren 55+

HVZ Commissie ‘Zoet’

HVZ Jeugdafdeling

HVZ Commissie ‘Zoet’
HVZ Jeugdafdeling

Type wedstrijd

Gastwedstrijd
Gastwedstrijd
Gastwedstrijd
Gastwedstrijd

Gastwedstrijd
Gastwedstrijd
Gastwedstrijd
2018 Competitie
Gastwedstrijd
Gastwedstrijd
Gastwedstrijd
Karperkoppelwedstrijd
2018 Competitie
Gastwedstrijd
Gastwedstrijd
Gastwedstrijd

Gastwedstrijd
Gastwedstrijd
Gastwedstrijd

2018 Competitie
Gastwedstrijd
Gastwedstrijd
Zomeravondcompetitie
Zomeravondcompetitie
Gastwedstrijd
Zomeravondcompetitie
Zomeravondcompetitie
2018 Competitie
Gastwedstrijd
Zomeravondcompetitie
Gastwedstrijd
Gastwedstrijd
Zomeravondcompetitie
Gastwedstrijd
Gastwedstrijd
Gastwedstrijd
Zomeravondcompetitie
Zomeravondcompetitie

Gastwedstrijd
Gastwedstrijd

Gastwedstrijd
Gastwedstrijd

Plaats

Zaanstad
Zaanstad
Zaanstad
Zaanstad

Zaanstad
Zaanstad
Zaanstad
Zaanstad
Zaanstad
Zaanstad
Zaanstad
Zaandam
Zaanstad
Zaanstad
Zaanstad
Zaanstad

Zaanstad
Zaanstad
Zaanstad

Zaanstad
Zaanstad
Zaanstad
Zaanstad
Zaanstad
Zaanstad
Zaanstad
Zaanstad
Zaanstad
Zaanstad
Zaanstad
Zaanstad
Zaanstad
Zaanstad
Zaanstad
Zaanstad
Zaanstad
Zaanstad
Zaanstad

Zaandam
Zaandam

Zaandijk
Zaandam

Locatie

Markervaart
Markervaart
De Gouw

Markervaart

Markervaart
Markervaart
Markervaart
Zuidervaart
Nauernasche vaart
Markervaart
Markervaart
Jagersplas
Markervaart
Nauernaschevaart
Markervaart
Markervaart

Nauernaschevaart
Nauernaschevaart
Markervaart

Zaan

Markervaart
Markervaart
Knollendammervaart
Zuidervaart
Markervaart

Delft

Gouw
Nauernaschevaart
Nauernaschevaart
Markervaart

De Gouw
Markervaart

De Delft
Westerwatering
Nauernaschevaart
Markervaart
Markervaart
Westerwatering

Westerwatering (scholen)
Westerstraat, Wormerveer

Rooswijk

Westerwatering (gemaaltje)

Van Tot

09.00 14.00
06.45 11.45
08.30 11.30

07.45 13.45

07.00 12.00
07.00 12.00
08.00 12.00
08.30 13.30
08.00 12.00
08.00 12.00
07.00 12.00
Vrijdag t/m zondag
08.30 13.30
07.00 13.00
08.00 14.00
08-00 12.00

07.30 14.00
06.45 11.45
07.15 11.45

08.30 13.30
09.00 12.00
06.00 11.00
19.00 21.30
18.00 21.30
07.00 12.00
19.00 21.30
18.00 21.30
08.00 14.00
18.00 22.00
18.00 22.00
07.45 11.00
18.00 22.00
18.00 21.30
12.30 16.30
06.45 12.45
07.30 13.30
19.00 21.30
18.00 21.30

18.30 19.45
18.30 19.45

18.30 19.45
18.30 19.45



	Blad1

